
D Rang

Teilnehmer Punkte Teilnehmer Punkte Teilnehmer Punkte Teilnehmer Punkte

WF TuS Dietkirchen D 1  151  151  97  194  70  210  50  300  368  5'985  855  

"Qualmende Socken" Gelnhaar D 2  132  132  23  46  47  141  3  18  205  2'359  337  

Volkssportfreunde Giessen D 3  38  38  42  84  15  45  12  72  107  1'673  239  
Ski- und Wanderclub Huttengrund D 4  16  16  24  48  24  72  9  54  73  1'330  190  

Vandrarklub Lundsbrunn SE 5  23 23  41 82  8 24  0  72  903  129  

Wandergruppe Hirschthal CH 6  4  4  3  6  14  42  12  72  33  868  124  

Berg-u.Wanderfreunde Lindenstruth D 7  43  43  16  32  11  33  2  12  72  840  120  

WV Kumpferlwanderer Wien A 8  6  6  0  8  24  15  90  29  840  120  

Holbaek Gangsport DK 9  5  5  14  28  21  63  2  12  42  756  108  

Globetrotterne, Ansager DK 10  14  14  16  32  19  57  0  49  721  103  

Wanderfreunde Buchs und Umgebung CH 11  4  4  4  8  11  33  7  42  26  609  87  

Hollandmarschgruppe Baselland CH 12  20  20  10  20  12  36  1  6  43  574  82  

MF Koebenhavn DK 13  0  11  22  15  45  2  12  28  553  79  

Lauf- u. WF Rüddingshausen D 14  0  8  16  8  24  6  36  22  532  76  

KSG Bönstadt D 15  16  16  11  22  8  24  0  35  434  62  

TTV Schröck D 16  24  24  7  14  4  12  1  6  36  392  56  

Limestreter Limeshain D 17  24  24  12  24  2  6  0  38  378  54  

Gut Fuss Bauernheim D 18  19  19  4  8  9  27  0  32  378  54  

Free Road Runner Team Niederwil CH 19  6  6  4  8  8  24  2  12  20  350  50  

Wandergesellen Alt-Hürth D 20  3  3  1  2  1  3  7  42  12  350  50  

VSG Wetterau-Echzell D 21  10  10  6  12  8  24  0  24  322  46  

Sportverein "Unispital" Basel CH 22  9  9  12  24  3  9  0  24  294  42  

IVV WF Ebernhahn D 23  21  21  2  4  3  9  1  6  27  280  40  

IVV WG Dagmersellen CH 24  7  7  0  6  18  2  12  15  259  37  

IVV Schnelle Füsse Koblenz D 25  1  1  4  8  7  21  1  6  13  252  36  

BSC Lich D 26  9  9  1  2  8  24  0  18  245  35  

IVV Wander- u. Volkssportfr. Frankfurt 1975D 27  2  2  6  12  4  12  1  6  13  224  32  

Wandergruppe Seg Zell CH 28  1  1  4  8  3  9  2  12  10  210  30  

Wandergruppe Schafisheim CH 29  0  0  0  5  30  5  210  30  

Wandervögel Lorbach D 30  3  3  1  2  8  24  0  12  203  29  

Wanderfreunde Waldensberg D 31  17  17  5  10  0  0  22  189  27  

TSG Wölfersheim D 32  19  19  3  6  0  0  22  175  25  

EVG Marschgruppe CH 33  0  1  2  7  21  0  8  161  23  

Wanderfreunde Neustadt D 34  8  8  4  8  2  6  0  14  154  22  

Einricher-WF Allendorf D 35  2  2  4  8  4  12  0  10  154  22  

IVV WF Aartal D 36  8  8  2  4  3  9  0  13  147  21  

WF Wenings D 37  0  0  1  3  3  18  4  147  21  

SV Stockurn NL 38  0  0  2  6  2  12  4  126  18  

42 km                              

6 Pkt. pro Teiln.
Total  

Teilnehmer

Total      

Kilometer

Total     

Punkte

7 km                              

1 Pkt. pro Teiln.

Europäische Volkssport-Gemeinschaft            

32. Europa-Volkswandertage 2017                    

Limburg / D 

14 km                              

2 Pkt. pro Teiln.

21 km                              

3 Pkt. pro Teiln.



D Rang

Teilnehmer Punkte Teilnehmer Punkte Teilnehmer Punkte Teilnehmer Punkte

42 km                              

6 Pkt. pro Teiln.
Total  

Teilnehmer

Total      

Kilometer

Total     

Punkte

7 km                              

1 Pkt. pro Teiln.

Europäische Volkssport-Gemeinschaft            

32. Europa-Volkswandertage 2017                    

Limburg / D 

14 km                              

2 Pkt. pro Teiln.

21 km                              

3 Pkt. pro Teiln.

IVV WF Enzweihingen D 39  0  0  0  3  18  3  126  18  

TuS Rockenberg D 40  2  2  3  6  3  9  0  8  119  17  

Volkssportfreunde Fulda D 41  1  1  6  12  1  3  0  8  112  16  

IVV WF Fehl-Ritzhausen D 42  11  11  2  4  0  0  13  105  15  

Groupe des marcheurs Sonceboz CH 43  4  4  1  2  3  9  0  8  105  15  

Free Goatmoss Wanderers & Friends CH 44  0  3  6  3  9  0  6  105  15  

IVV WG Dieringhausen D 45  0  0  1  3  2  12  3  105  15  

IVV Bruchdibbeler Kindsbach D 46  14  14  0  0  0  14  98  14  

Querfeldein Ober-Mörlen D 47  0  1  2  2  6  1  6  4  98  14  

IVV Hünfelden / Ohren D 48  0  1  2  0  2  12  3  98  14  

IVV WF Heitenried CH 49  2  2  2  4  2  6  0  6  84  12  

RK Offenbach D 50  0  0  4  12  0  4  84  12  

IVV SC Daisbach D 51  0  0  0  2  12  2  84  12  

IVV Volkssport Wiesbaden D 52  0  0  0  2  12  2  84  12  

PSG Siegerland D 53  0  0  0  2  12  2  84  12  

WF Ilbeshausen TSV D 54  6  6  1  2  1  3  0  8  77  11  

SC77 Niederkleen D 55  5  5  3  6  0  0  8  77  11  

"Haard Trapper" WF Datteln 1986 D 56  0  5  10  0  0  5  70  10  

WG "Haagwald" Brunnadern / D CH 57  0  2  4  2  6  0  4  70  10  

WJC Denderklokjes Lebbeke B 58  0  2 4  2  6  0  4  70  10  

Pomona Trotters Welkenraedt B 59  0  2 4  2  6  0  4  70  10  

Wanderfreunde Siegen D 60  1  1  0  1  3  1  6  3  70  10  

WF Leutwil-Teufenthal-Unterkulm u. Umg.CH 61  1  1  4  8  0  0  5  63  9  

Les Godasses de Fraire F 62  0  0  3  9  0  3  63  9  

SV Haddamshausen D 63  2  2  0  2  6  0  4  56  8  

IVV WF Bendorf D 64  7  7  0  0  0  7  49  7  

IVV Frankfurt/M 1977 D 65  0  2  4  1  3  0  3  49  7  

IVV Katzenfurt D 66  0  2  4  1  3  0  3  49  7  

IVV WG Eschenbach CH 67  1  1  0  2  6  0  3  49  7  

Kleine Wanderwelt Hungen D 68  4  4  1  2  0  0  5  42  6  

SV Teutonia Staden D 69  4  4  1  2  0  0  5  42  6  

Wanderfreunde Leidenhofen D 70  2  2  2  4  0  0  4  42  6  

IVV WF Langenaubach D 71  0  3  6  0  0  3  42  6  

IVV WF Oberzell D 72  0  3  6  0  0  3  42  6  

Phönix Düdelsheim D 73  0  0  2  6  0  2  42  6  

Laisbachlatscher Ober-Lais D 74  0  0  2  6  0  2  42  6  

IVV Hahnstätten D 75  0  0  0  1  6  1  42  6  

IVV Kraichgau-Wanderer Grambach D 76  0  0  0  1  6  1  42  6  
IVV WF Biggesee 85 Attendorf D 77  0  0  0  1  6  1  42  6  



D Rang

Teilnehmer Punkte Teilnehmer Punkte Teilnehmer Punkte Teilnehmer Punkte

42 km                              

6 Pkt. pro Teiln.
Total  

Teilnehmer

Total      

Kilometer

Total     

Punkte

7 km                              

1 Pkt. pro Teiln.

Europäische Volkssport-Gemeinschaft            

32. Europa-Volkswandertage 2017                    

Limburg / D 

14 km                              

2 Pkt. pro Teiln.

21 km                              

3 Pkt. pro Teiln.

WF Klotsche Dresden D 78  0  0  0  1  6  1  42  6  

IVV Manderbach D 79  4  4  0  0  0  4  28  4  

IVV Wanderclub Bad Marienberg D 80  2  2  1  2  0  0  3  28  4  

IVV Aarbergen-Daisbach D 81  0  2  4  0  0  2  28  4  

IVV WF Angenrod D 82  0  2  4  0  0  2  28  4  

IVV Haimbach D 83  0  2  4  0  0  2  28  4  

IVV Herborn D 84  0  2  4  0  0  2  28  4  

IVV WF König-Konrad D 85  1  1  0  1  3  0  2  28  4  

Siegperle Kirchen D 86  1  1  0  1  3  0  2  28  4  

Tramps, Flacht D 87  3  3  0  0  0  3  21  3  

Dorn-Assenheimer Wanderer D 88  3  3  0  0  0  3  21  3  

SSV Lardenbach D 89  3  3  0  0  0  3  21  3  

IVV Marschfreunde Wörsdorf D 90  1  1  1  2  0  0  2  21  3  

Club de Zilverdistel NL 91  1  1  1 2  0  0  2  21  3  

IVV TUS Beilstein D 92  0  0  1  3  0  1  21  3  

IVV SG Forst Hessen D 93  0  0  1  3  0  1  21  3  

Blotzheim F 94  0  0  1  3  0  1  21  3  

Roadrunners Ramstein USA 95  0  0  1 3  0  1  21  3  

IVV WF Bochum D 96  2  2  0  0  0  2  14  2  

IVV Dachsenhausen D 97  2  2  0  0  0  2  14  2  

IVV WF Kampfelbach D 98  2  2  0  0  0  2  14  2  

IVV Wanderverein Spandau D 99  2  2  0  0  0  2  14  2  

IVV SV Albaching D 100  0  1  2  0  0  1  14  2  

IVV WF Greven D 101  0  1  2  0  0  1  14  2  

IVV VSV Grolsheim D 102  0  1  2  0  0  1  14  2  

IVV TuS 06 Nackenheim D 103  0  1  2  0  0  1  14  2  

IVV Ober-Ramstadt D 104  0  1  2  0  0  1  14  2  

IVV Koala Wanderers D 105  0  1  2  0  0  1  14  2  

Leopoldstappers B 106  0  1 2  0  0  1  14  2  

WSV De Boskabouters NL 107  0  1 2  0  0  1  14  2  

IVV WF Breckerfeld D 108  1  1  0  0  0  1  7  1  

IVV WF Diez D 109  1  1  0  0  0  1  7  1  

IVV Hatzbachtal-Stadtallendorf D 110  1  1  0  0  0  1  7  1  

IVV Holland-MG Zürich-Affoltern CH 111  1  1  0  0  0  1  7  1  

Einzelläufer D 9  9  7  14  0  0  16  161  23  

fehlende Startkarten D 0  0  0  0  409  0  0  

ungültige Startkarten D 80  0  0  80  0  

Total D 852  772  481  962  430  1290  167  1002  2'339  28'182  4'026  



D Rang

Teilnehmer Punkte Teilnehmer Punkte Teilnehmer Punkte Teilnehmer Punkte

WF TuS Dietkirchen D 1  151  151  97  194  70  210  50  300  368  5'985  855  

"Qualmende Socken" Gelnhaar D 2  132  132  23  46  47  141  3  18  205  2'359  337  

Volkssportfreunde Giessen D 3  38  38  42  84  15  45  12  72  107  1'673  239  

Ski- und Wanderclub Huttengrund D 4  16  16  24  48  24  72  9  54  73  1'330  190  

Berg-u.Wanderfreunde Lindenstruth D 5  43  43  16  32  11  33  2  12  72  840  120  

Lauf- u. WF Rüddingshausen D 6  0  8  16  8  24  6  36  22  532  76  

KSG Bönstadt D 7  16  16  11  22  8  24  0  35  434  62  

TTV Schröck D 8  24  24  7  14  4  12  1  6  36  392  56  

Limestreter Limeshain D 9  24  24  12  24  2  6  0  38  378  54  

Gut Fuss Bauernheim D 10  19  19  4  8  9  27  0  32  378  54  

Wandergesellen Alt-Hürth D 11  3  3  1  2  1  3  7  42  12  350  50  

VSG Wetterau-Echzell D 12  10  10  6  12  8  24  0  24  322  46  

BSC Lich D 13  9  9  1  2  8  24  0  18  245  35  

Wandervögel Lorbach D 14  3  3  1  2  8  24  0  12  203  29  

Wanderfreunde Waldensberg D 15  17  17  5  10  0  0  22  189  27  

TSG Wölfersheim D 16  19  19  3  6  0  0  22  175  25  

Wanderfreunde Neustadt D 17  8  8  4  8  2  6  0  14  154  22  

Einricher-WF Allendorf D 18  2  2  4  8  4  12  0  10  154  22  

WF Wenings D 19  0  0  1  3  3  18  4  147  21  

TuS Rockenberg D 20  2  2  3  6  3  9  0  8  119  17  

Volkssportfreunde Fulda D 21  1  1  6  12  1  3  0  8  112  16  

Querfeldein Ober-Mörlen D 22  0  1  2  2  6  1  6  4  98  14  

RK Offenbach D 23  0  0  4  12  0  4  84  12  

PSG Siegerland D 24  0  0  0  2  12  2  84  12  

WF Ilbeshausen TSV D 25  6  6  1  2  1  3  0  8  77  11  

SC77 Niederkleen D 26  5  5  3  6  0  0  8  77  11  

"Haard Trapper" WF Datteln 1986 D 27  0  5  10  0  0  5  70  10  

Wanderfreunde Siegen D 28  1  1  0  1  3  1  6  3  70  10  

SV Haddamshausen D 29  2  2  0  2  6  0  4  56  8  

Kleine Wanderwelt Hungen D 30  4  4  1  2  0  0  5  42  6  

Total      

Kilometer

Total     

Punkte

Europäische Volkssport-Gemeinschaft            

32. Europa-Volkswandertage 2017                    

Limburg / D 

7 km                              

1 Pkt. pro Teiln.

14 km                              

2 Pkt. pro Teiln.

21 km                              

3 Pkt. pro Teiln.

42 km                              

6 Pkt. pro Teiln.
Total  

Teilnehmer



D Rang

Teilnehmer Punkte Teilnehmer Punkte Teilnehmer Punkte Teilnehmer Punkte

Total      

Kilometer

Total     

Punkte

Europäische Volkssport-Gemeinschaft            

32. Europa-Volkswandertage 2017                    

Limburg / D 

7 km                              

1 Pkt. pro Teiln.

14 km                              

2 Pkt. pro Teiln.

21 km                              

3 Pkt. pro Teiln.

42 km                              

6 Pkt. pro Teiln.
Total  

Teilnehmer

SV Teutonia Staden D 31  4  4  1  2  0  0  5  42  6  

Wanderfreunde Leidenhofen D 32  2  2  2  4  0  0  4  42  6  

Phönix Düdelsheim D 33  0  0  2  6  0  2  42  6  

Laisbachlatscher Ober-Lais D 34  0  0  2  6  0  2  42  6  

WF Klotsche Dresden D 35  0  0  0  1  6  1  42  6  

Siegperle Kirchen D 36  1  1  0  1  3  0  2  28  4  

Dorn-Assenheimer Wanderer D 37  3  3  0  0  0  3  21  3  

SSV Lardenbach D 38  3  3  0  0  0  3  21  3  

Wanderfreunde Oberbornhofen D 39  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

SV Odenhausen D 40  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

Rennsteigverein D 41  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

PSG Siegen D 42  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

WF Siegperlen Kirchen D 43  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

Polizeisportgemeinschaft Siegerland D 44  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

Wanderfreude Staden D 45  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

Tauzieh- u. WF Rüdigheim D 46  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

Berg-u.Wanderfreunde Ulfa D 47  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

Riedspatzen Trais-Horloff D 48  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

SG Forst Hessen D 49  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

Dresden-Klotschke D 50  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

Einzelläufer D 9  9  7  14  0  0  16  161  23  

fehlende Startkarten D 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

ungültige Startkarten D 80  0  0  80  0  

Total 577  299  598  249  747  98  588  1'303  17'570  2'510  



CH Rang

Teilnehmer Punkte Teilnehmer Punkte Teilnehmer Punkte Teilnehmer Punkte

Wandergruppe Hirschthal CH 1  4  4  3  6  14  42  12  72  33  868  124  

Wanderfreunde Buchs und Umgebung CH 2  4  4  4  8  11  33  7  42  26  609  87  

Hollandmarschgruppe Baselland CH 3  20  20  10  20  12  36  1  6  43  574  82  

Free Road Runner Team Niederwil CH 4  6  6  4  8  8  24  2  12  20  350  50  

Sportverein "Unispital" Basel CH 5  9  9  12  24  3  9  0  24  294  42  

IVV WG Dagmersellen CH 6  7  7  0  6  18  2  12  15  259  37  

Wandergruppe Seg Zell CH 7  1  1  4  8  3  9  2  12  10  210  30  

Wandergruppe Schafisheim CH 8  0  0  0  5  30  5  210  30  

EVG Marschgruppe CH 9  0  1  2  7  21  0  8  161  23  

Groupe des marcheurs Sonceboz CH 10  4  4  1  2  3  9  0  8  105  15  

Free Goatmoss Wanderers & Friends CH 11  0  3  6  3  9  0  6  105  15  

IVV WF Heitenried CH 12  2  2  2  4  2  6  0  6  84  12  

WG "Haagwald" Brunnadern / D CH 13  0  2  4  2  6  0  4  70  10  

WF Leutwil-Teufenthal-Unterkulm u. Umg. CH 14  1  1  4  8  0  0  5  63  9  

IVV WG Eschenbach CH 15  1  1  0  2  6  0  3  49  7  

IVV Holland-MG Zürich-Affoltern CH 16  1  1  0  0  0  1  7  1  

Total CH 60  60  50  100  76  228  31  186  217  4'018  574  

Holbaek Gangsport DK 1  5  5  14  28  21  63  2  12  42  756  108  

Globetrotterne, Ansager DK 2  14  14  16  32  19  57  0  49  721  103  

MF Koebenhavn DK 3  0  11  22  15  45  2  12  28  553  79  

Total DK 19  19  41  82  55  165  4  24  119  2'030  290  

WV Kumpferlwanderer Wien A 1 6  6  0  8  24  15  90  29  840  120  

WJC Denderklokjes Lebbeke B 1 0  2  4  2  6  0  4  70  10  

Pomona Trotters Welkenraedt B 2 0  2  4  2  6  0  4  70  10  

Leopoldstappers B 3 0  1  2  0  0  1  14  2  

Total B 6  6  5  10  12  36  15  90  38  994  22  

Les Godasses de Fraire F 1 0  0  3  9  0  3  63  9  

Blotzheim F 2 0  0  1  3  0  1  21  3  

Total F 0  0  0 0  4  12  0  0  4  84  12  

SV Stockurn NL 1 0  0  2  6  2  12  4  126  18  

Club de Zilverdistel NL 2 1  1  1 2  0  0  2  21  3  

WSV De Boskabouters NL 3 0  1 2  0  0  1  14  2  

Total NL 1  1  2 4  8  6  2  12  7  161  23  

Vandrarklub Lundsbrunn SE 1 23 23  41 82  8 24  0  72  903  129  

42 km                              

6 Pkt. pro Teiln.
Total  

Teilnehmer

Total      

Kilometer

Total     

Punkte

7 km                              

1 Pkt. pro Teiln.

Europäische Volkssport-Gemeinschaft            

32. Europa-Volkswandertage 2017                    

Limburg / D 

14 km                              

2 Pkt. pro Teiln.

21 km                             

3 Pkt. pro Teiln.



CH Rang

Teilnehmer Punkte Teilnehmer Punkte Teilnehmer Punkte Teilnehmer Punkte

42 km                              

6 Pkt. pro Teiln.
Total  

Teilnehmer

Total      

Kilometer

Total     

Punkte

7 km                              

1 Pkt. pro Teiln.

Europäische Volkssport-Gemeinschaft            

32. Europa-Volkswandertage 2017                    

Limburg / D 

14 km                              

2 Pkt. pro Teiln.

21 km                             

3 Pkt. pro Teiln.

Roadrunners Ramstein USA 1 0  0  1 3  0  1  21  3  



D Rang

Teilnehmer Punkte Teilnehmer Punkte Teilnehmer Punkte Teilnehmer Punkte

IVV WF Ebernhahn D 1  21  21  2  4  3  9  1  6  27  280  40  

IVV Schnelle Füsse Koblenz D 2  1  1  4  8  7  21  1  6  13  252  36  

IVV Wander- u. Volkssportfr. Frankfurt 1975 D 3  2  2  6  12  4  12  1  6  13  224  32  

IVV WF Aartal D 4  8  8  2  4  3  9  0  13  147  21  

IVV WF Enzweihingen D 5  0  0  0  3  18  3  126  18  

IVV WF Fehl-Ritzhausen D 6  11  11  2  4  0  0  13  105  15  

IVV WG Dieringhausen D 7  0  0  1  3  2  12  3  105  15  

IVV Bruchdibbeler Kindsbach D 8  14  14  0  0  0  14  98  14  

IVV Hünfelden / Ohren D 9  0  1  2  0  2  12  3  98  14  

IVV SC Daisbach D 10  0  0  0  2  12  2  84  12  

IVV Volkssport Wiesbaden D 11  0  0  0  2  12  2  84  12  

IVV WF Bendorf D 12  7  7  0  0  0  7  49  7  

IVV Frankfurt/M 1977 D 13  0  2  4  1  3  0  3  49  7  

IVV Katzenfurt D 14  0  2  4  1  3  0  3  49  7  

IVV WF Langenaubach D 15  0  3  6  0  0  3  42  6  

IVV WF Oberzell D 16  0  3  6  0  0  3  42  6  

IVV Hahnstätten D 17  0  0  0  1  6  1  42  6  

IVV Kraichgau-Wanderer Grambach D 18  0  0  0  1  6  1  42  6  

IVV WF Biggesee 85 Attendorf D 19  0  0  0  1  6  1  42  6  

IVV Manderbach D 20  4  4  0  0  0  4  28  4  

IVV Wanderclub Bad Marienberg D 21  2  2  1  2  0  0  3  28  4  

IVV Aarbergen-Daisbach D 22  0  2  4  0  0  2  28  4  

IVV WF Angenrod D 23  0  2  4  0  0  2  28  4  

IVV Haimbach D 24  0  2  4  0  0  2  28  4  

IVV Herborn D 25  0  2  4  0  0  2  28  4  

IVV WF König-Konrad D 26  1  1  0  1  3  0  2  28  4  

Tramps, Flacht D 27  3  3  0  0  0  3  21  3  

IVV Marschfreunde Wörsdorf D 28  1  1  1  2  0  0  2  21  3  

IVV TUS Beilstein D 29  0  0  1  3  0  1  21  3  

IVV SG Forst Hessen D 30  0  0  1  3  0  1  21  3  

IVV WF Bochum D 31  2  2  0  0  0  2  14  2  

IVV Dachsenhausen D 32  2  2  0  0  0  2  14  2  

IVV WF Kampfelbach D 33  2  2  0  0  0  2  14  2  

IVV Wanderverein Spandau D 34  2  2  0  0  0  2  14  2  

IVV SV Albaching D 35  0  1  2  0  0  1  14  2  

IVV WF Greven D 36  0  1  2  0  0  1  14  2  

IVV VSV Grolsheim D 37  0  1  2  0  0  1  14  2  

IVV TuS 06 Nackenheim D 38  0  1  2  0  0  1  14  2  

IVV Ober-Ramstadt D 39  0  1  2  0  0  1  14  2  

IVV Koala Wanderers D 40  0  1  2  0  0  1  14  2  

IVV WF Breckerfeld D 41  1  1  0  0  0  1  7  1  

IVV WF Diez D 42  1  1  0  0  0  1  7  1  

IVV Hatzbachtal-Stadtallendorf D 43  1  1  0  0  0  1  7  1  

Total D 86  43  86  23  69  17  102  169  2'401  343  

Total      

Kilometer

Total     

Punkte

Europäische Volkssport-Gemeinschaft            

32. Europa-Volkswandertage 2017                    

Limburg / D 

7 km                              

1 Pkt. pro Teiln.

14 km                              

2 Pkt. pro Teiln.

21 km                              

3 Pkt. pro Teiln.

42 km                              

6 Pkt. pro Teiln.
Total  

Teilnehmer



IVV Deutschland 169

Schweiz 217

Dänemark 119

Oesterreich 29

Belgien 9

Frankreich 4

Holland 7

Schweden 72

USA 1

EVG Deutschland 1303

Einzelläufer 16

ungültig 80

 

1946


